SGM2018
1μA Ultra-Low Current Consumption and
Low Dropout CMOS Voltage Regulators
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM2018 series are positive voltage regulators
with ultra-low current consumption, low dropout voltage,
high-accuracy output voltage and 250mA output current,
developed in CMOS technology.

1μA Ultra-Low Current Consumption and
SGM2018 Low Dropout CMOS Voltage Regulators
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM2018-1.8
SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2018-1.8YN5G/TR CM1XX Tape and Reel, 3000
UTDFN-1×1-4AL -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2018-1.8YUDH4G/TR N3X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2018-2.8
SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2018-2.8YN5G/TR CM2XX Tape and Reel, 3000
UTDFN-1×1-4AL -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2018-2.8YUDH4G/TR N4X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2018-3.0
SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2018-3.0YN5G/TR CM3XX Tape and Reel, 3000
UTDFN-1×1-4AL -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2018-3.0YUDH4G/TR N5X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2018-3.3
SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2018-3.3YN5G/TR CM4XX Tape and Reel, 3000
UTDFN-1×1-4AL -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2018-3.3YUDH4G/TR N6X Tape and Reel, 10000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: X = Date Code. XX = Date Code.
SOT-23-5 UTDFN-1×1-4AL
Date Code - Year